Balmar
18930 59th Ave. NE, Arlington, WA 98223 Phone: 360-435-6100, Fax: 360-435-3210, E-Mail: balmar@balmar.net
©2010 Ballard Commercial Industries, Inc.	 Permission required for reprint.
Light-duty 6-Series Alternators are engineered to
replace most OEM alternators on a wide variety of
marine gasoline and diesel engines.
Available in outputs ranging from 70-amp to 150-
amp at 12 volts and 70 amps at 24 volts, 6-Se-

A feature unique to the 6-Series alternator, SmartReady internal regulation enables
the alternator to be used with smart Balmar external regulation, or as a stand-alone,
internally regulated alternator system. The SmartReady regulator is a fixed, 14.1-volt
charge controller that is ideal as a built-in back-up regulator for the cruiser, or as a full-
time regulator for for systems where smart, multi-stage regulation is not required.
6-Series Alternators
6-Series Packages
Designed to eliminate the guess-
work when selecting the best sys-
tem for the job, packages include
6-Series alternator, multi-stage
voltage regulator, alternator and
battery temp. sensors.
6-Series Alternator Models
Model Volts Amps Mounting Style Alternator Profile
60-70-SR-IG 12 70A 3.15” I.D. Saddle (Hitachi Style)
60-100-SR-IG 12 100A 3.15” I.D. Saddle (Hitachi Style)
60-120-SR-IG 12 120A 3.15” I.D. Saddle (Hitachi Style)
60-150-SR-IG 12 150A 3.15” I.D. Saddle (Hitachi Style)
60-24-70-SR-IG 24 70A 3.15” I.D. Saddle (Hitachi Style)
621-70-SR-IG 12 70A 1” or 2” Single Foot (Spindle)
621-100-SR-IG 12 100A 1” or 2” Single Foot (Spindle)
621-120-SR-IG 12 120A 1” or 2” Single Foot (Spindle)
621-150-SR-IG 12 150A 1” or 2” Single Foot (Spindle)
621-24-70-SR-IG 24 70A 1” or 2” Single Foot (Spindle)
604-120-SR-IG 12 120A 4” I.D. Saddle (Hitachi Style)
604-150-SR-IG 12 150A 4” I.D. Saddle (Hitachi Style)
604-24-70-SR-IG 24 70A 4” I.D. Saddle (Hitachi Style)
60-YP-Series Packages
Packages for Yanmar and other
3.15” ID saddle style mounts (YP).
Includes hardware kit. Available
with Balmar’s ARS-5 or MC-614
voltage regulator.
Model A/V Reg.
60-YP-70-SR-KIT 70/12 ARS-5
60-YP-100-SR-KIT 100/12 ARS-5
60-YP-120-SR-KIT 120/12 ARS-5
60-YP-150-SR-KIT 150/12 ARS-5
60-YP-MC-70-SR-KIT 70/12 MC-614
60-YP-MC-100-SR-KIT 100/12 MC-614
60-YP-MC-120-SR-KIT 120/12 MC-614
60-YP-MC-150-SR-KIT 150/12 MC-614
621-VUP-Series Packages
Packages for Volvo, Universal and
other applications utilizing single
1” or 2” single foot (spindle) type
mounts. Available with Balmar’s
ARS-5 or MC-614 voltage regulator.
621-VUP-70-SR-KIT 70/12 ARS-5
621-VUP-100-SR-KIT 100/12 ARS-5
621-VUP-120-SR-KIT 120/12 ARS-5
621-VUP-150-SR-KIT 150/12 ARS-5
621-VUP-MC-70-SR-KIT 70/12 MC-614
621-VUP-MC-100-SR-KIT 100/12 MC-614
621-VUP-MC-120-SR-KIT 120/12 MC-614
621-VUP-MC-150-SR-KIT 150/12 MC-614
Balmar
18930 59th Ave. NE, Arlington, WA 98223 Phone: 360-435-6100, Fax: 360-435-3210, E-Mail: balmar@balmar.net
©2010 Ballard Commercial Industries, Inc.	 Permission required for reprint.
6-Series Alternator Specifications